Goondiwindi Saturday 6 September, 2025

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 GOONDIWINDI HYDRAULICS QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

1000 metres

$10000

01:30PM

2 59.5

7 59.5

6 57.5
3 575
11 57.5

8 57.5

57.5
5 57.0

02:05PM

6 61.0

7 61.0

61.0
9 60.5

10 59.5

59.0
59.0
58.0
57.5

w = U1

2 57.0

11 56.5

13 56.0

01  Montevecchio(Rodney Hay) Ms Colleen

Krahnen

02 Teleki(Tim Higgins) Ms Natalie

Morton

04 For The Brave(Pat Webster) Ms Chloe Lowe

05 Got Your Measure(Nicole Shields) James Baker

06 Howler(Monique Gavin) Ms Brea

Harrison

07 Overdoit(Cameron H Richardson) Ms Hannah

Richardson

09 Zouphisticate(Monique Gavin) Darren Evans

11 Russian Ripper(Kevin Kemp) Ms Montanna

Savva

2 GOONDIWINDI FOODWORKS RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicag.

1000 metres $10000

01 Costa Catori(Debra Corbett) Ms Brea

Harrison

02 Hit The Button(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah

Richardson

03 Red Vodka(Harry Schwenke) Chris Taylor

04 Albion Square (GB)(Brian Gentle) Ms Colleen

Krahnen

05 Prince Carlos(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl

Rogers

06 Cavalheiro(Naomi Hemmings) Ms Chloe Lowe

08 Sense Of Humour(Peter Rice) Chris Whiteley

09 Silvanna's Song(Cheryl Rogers) Paul Hamblin

10  Marvia Miss(Tim Higgins) Ms Natalie

Morton

11  Polygal(Garry Schwenke) Ms Rhiannon

Payne

12 Bun In The Oven(Wayne Wayne

O'Connell) O'Connell

13 (EM)Easy Come(Gino Barbierato) Darren Evans

3 BLACK TRUCK & AG BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

02:40PM

01

02

03
04
05
06

07

08
09

10

11
14

Mr Encore(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah
Richardson

Wolfgang(Rodney Hay) Ms Brea
Harrison

Elected (IRE)(Debi O'Toole) Chris Whiteley

All Black(Jeron De Boeck)
Kat Chinna(Phyllis Kalinowski)

Darren Evans
James Baker

Magic In Me(Garry Schwenke) Ms Rhiannon
Payne

Helikedempretty(Maleah Hill) Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Ran Na Lady(Pat Webster) Ms Chloe Lowe
Xerri(Debra Corbett) Ms Colleen
Krahnen

Za Hidden Dragon(Monique Ms Natalie
Gavin) Morton
Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard) Paul Hamblin
(EM)As Expected(Nicole Shields) Chris Taylor

10

14
16

11

15

13
1

62.0

61.5

61.0
60.5
60.5
60.5

60.0

60.0
60.0

60.0

59.5
57.0

4 VERN KLEINSCHMIDT COMMUNITY TRUST GOONDIWINDI
CUP OPEN Handicap

01
02

03
04

05
06

08

1400 metres $16000
Pantelone(Glenn Richardson) Paul Hamblin
Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Ms Colleen
Krahnen
Tara Jasmine(Philip Minter) Chris Whiteley
Selling Sunset(Bob Mahon) Ms Hannah
Richardson
Medinah(Pat Webster) Ms Chloe Lowe
Spooky Spirit(Kevin Kemp) Ms Brea
Harrison
Harlequin Field(Pat Richardson) Wayne
O'Connell

03:15PM

4
1

62.0
62.0

56.5
55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

5 HAYES SPRAYING / WEED IT BATTLERS CUP BENCHMARK 50
Handicap

1800 metres

01
02

03

$10000

Man In The Mirror(Rodney Hay) Ms Chloe Lowe

Forty Times (NZ)(Nicholas Beck) Ms Hannah
Richardson
Vancity(Mark Currie) Chris Whiteley

03:50PM

5
8

7

64.5
63.0

60.0

04

05

06
07

08

Onomatopoeia(Bob Davis)
Victory Beans(Cheryl Rogers)

Godra(Nicole Luke)
Buddy's Tale(Debra Corbett)

Jadatan (NZ)(Doug & Graeme
Lane)

Ms Colleen
Krahnen

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Chris Taylor

Ms Brea
Harrison
Wayne
O'Connell

6

59.5

58.5

57.5
57.0

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




