## Goondiwindi Saturday 6 September, 2025



6 59.5

1 58.5

3 57.52 57.0

4 55.0

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 GOONDIWINDI HYDRAULICS QTIS Maiden Plate 1000 metres QTIS: \$15000, Non QTIS: \$5000				:30PM	01	Mr Encore(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah Richardson	10	62.0	04	Onomatopoeia(Bob Davis)	Ms Colleen Krahnen
01	Montevecchio(Rodney Hay)	Ms Colleen Krahnen		59.5	02	Wolfgang(Rodney Hay)	Ms Brea Harrison	5	61.5	05	Victory Beans(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers
02	Teleki(Tim Higgins)	Ms Natalie	7	59.5	03	Elected (IRE)(Debi O'Toole)	Chris Whiteley	14	61.0	06	Godra(Nicole Luke)	Chris Taylor
02	relexi(Tilli Filggiris)	Morton	,	39.3	04	All Black(Jeron De Boeck)	Darren Evans	16	60.5	07	Buddy's Tale(Debra Corbett)	Ms Brea
04	For The Brave(Pat Webster)	Ms Chloe Lowe	6	57.5	05	Kat Chinna(Phyllis Kalinowski)	James Baker	6	60.5			Harrison
05	Got Your Measure(Nicole Shields)	James Baker	3	57.5	06	Magic In Me(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Rhiannon	7	60.5	80	Jadatan (NZ)(Doug & Graeme	Wayne
06	Howler(Monique Gavin)	Ms Brea Harrison	11	57.5	07	Helikedempretty(Maleah Hill)	Payne Ms Cheryl	8	60.0		Lane)	O'Connell
07	Overdoit(Cameron H Richardson)	Ms Hannah	8	57.5	08	Ran Na Lady(Pat Webster)	Rogers Ms Chloe Lowe	۵	60.0			
00	7	Richardson		F7 F	09	Xerri(Debra Corbett)	Ms Colleen		60.0			
09	Zouphisticate(Monique Gavin)	Darren Evans		57.5	03	Actin(Debia Corbett)	Krahnen	11	00.0			
11	Russian Ripper(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Montanna Savva	5	57.0	10	Za Hidden Dragon(Monique Gavin)	Ms Natalie Morton	15	60.0			
2 GOONDIWINDI FOODWORKS RATINGS BAND 0 - 50			0 Ha	ndicap	11	Fitzroy Boy(Barry Sheppard)	Paul Hamblin	13	59.5			
1000 metres \$10000			02	:05PM	14	(EM)As Expected(Nicole Shields)	Chris Taylor	1	57.0			
01	Costa Catori(Debra Corbett)	Ms Brea Harrison	6	61.0		RN KLEINSCHMIDT COMMUNIT	Y TRUST GOOND	IWI	NDI			
02	Hit The Button(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah Richardson	7 61.0			OPEN Handicap 00 metres \$16000	)	03	:15PM			
03	Red Vodka(Harry Schwenke)	Chris Taylor	4	61.0	01	Pantelone(Glenn Richardson)	Paul Hamblin	4	62.0			
04	Albion Square (GB)(Brian Gentle)	Ms Colleen		60.5	02	Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay)	Ms Colleen	1	62.0			
0.	, iibieii equale (eb)(biiaii eeiide)	Krahnen		0015			Krahnen					
05	Prince Carlos(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl	10	59.5	03	Tara Jasmine(Philip Minter)	Chris Whiteley		56.5			
		Rogers			04	Selling Sunset(Bob Mahon)	Ms Hannah Richardson	3	55.0			
06	Cavalheiro(Naomi Hemmings)	Ms Chloe Lowe		59.0	05	Medinah(Pat Webster)	Ms Chloe Lowe	2	55.0			
80	Sense Of Humour(Peter Rice)	Chris Whiteley		59.0	06	Spooky Spirit(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Brea		55.0			
09	Silvanna's Song(Cheryl Rogers)	Paul Hamblin		58.0	00	Spooky Spirit(Neviii Kemp)	Harrison	,	33.0			
10	Marvia Miss(Tim Higgins)	Ms Natalie Morton	3	57.5	08	Harlequin Field(Pat Richardson)	Wayne	6	55.0			
11	Polygal(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Rhiannon	2	57.0			O'Connell					
12	B I TI O 044	Payne		FC F		YES SPRAYING / WEED IT BATT	LERS CUP BENCH	IMA	RK 50			
12	Bun In The Oven(Wayne O'Connell)	Wayne O'Connell	11	56.5		ndicap 10 metres	)	03	:50PM			
13	(EM)Easy Come(Gino Barbierato)	Darren Evans	13	56.0	01	Man In The Mirror(Rodney Hay)	Ms Chloe Lowe		64.5			
13					-	` ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '						
3 BLACK TRUCK & AG BENCHMARK 65 Har		5 Handican			02	Forty Times (NZ)(Nicholas Beck)	Ms Hannah	8	63.0			
3 BLA	CK TRUCK & AG BENCHMARK 6: 0 metres \$10000	5 Handicap	02	:40PM	02 03	Forty Times (NZ)(Nicholas Beck)  Vancity(Mark Currie)	Ms Hannah Richardson Chris Whiteley		63.0			

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.